Datasheet: 7023 Page: 1Email: @info prolecproducts.com
prolecproducts.comWeb: www.
1000V
Part Number
BSCR101
Description
Single Fuse Block M8 Stud
EV BOLTED S MODULAR 1000VFUSE BLOCK
Rating: 00A5
Voltage: 1000VAC / 1000VDC
Flammability Rating: UL 94-V0
Operating Temperature: -40 C to +125 C° °
Hardware: Includes hex nut & washer
Recommended orqueT : 12 Nm.
Ordering Information: oldS as single blocks.
Approvals:
NEW
7.85
5.25
48.45
33.0
14.818.65
1.5
M8 x 20
1.5
45.9
25.9
Dimensions in MM
EV
FUSE COMPATIBILITY REFERENCE
Fuse Series
AE5..620
AE5..625
AE5..631
AE5..638
AE7..i25
AE7..i38
AEX..731
AEX..738
250GG
ANL
ANN
EET
FBT
FEE
FM
FWA
FWH
FWJ
FWP
FWX
JJN
JJS
LMT
MT
TPL / L17T
Amp Range
50A - 150A
100A - 250A
200A - 400A
400A - 500A
60A - 150A
175A - 400A
70A - 100A
125A - 200A
75A - 200A
35A - 500A
10A - 500A
75A - 160A
35A - 500A
100A - 200A
180A - 350A
500A - 500A
35A - 500A
35A - 400A
35A - 400A
35A - 500A
110A - 400A
110A - 400A
160A - 450A
160A - 355A
300A - 500A
Not all recommended holders
may be suitable for your circuit.
Please check the holder
specifications are suitable for
your fuse.